
RESULTAT SKIVSMÄLLEN 600  2023-04-15

Klass Namn/Station Vgr 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Tot

1 3 Jan A C 56 60 52 40 57 57 50 48 56 60 536 Inteckning VPR

2 3 Jörgen G C 53 59 57 47 57 51 54 50 50 50 528

3 3 Pelle C C 53 58 53 52 53 56 42 52 44 60 523

4 2 Sammy I C 54 58 47 52 48 51 48 52 44 60 514

5 3 Stefan E C 55 55 37 41 55 52 54 44 48 60 501

6 3 Micke M C 54 59 46 47 50 46 55 42 48 50 497

7 3 Tobbe L C 54 56 58 49 52 41 46 52 46 40 494

8 2 Manne P C 49 53 53 55 28 48 46 52 48 50 482

9 1 Anette S C 54 50 33 47 55 51 46 48 48 50 482

10 3 Emil O C 53 57 46 52 53 48 46 42 48 30 475

11 3 Karl S C 55 53 45 42 52 52 34 40 36 60 469

12 VÄ Jålen C 49 55 40 39 49 52 38 42 46 50 460

13 VÄ Curt J C 47 56 40 42 37 43 50 40 52 30 437

14 1 Anette S Cextra 50 56 39 57 46 49 0 50 34 40 421

15 VY Katarina P C 52 55 6 47 39 24 48 34 44 50 399

16 1 Magnus J C 49 48 29 15 43 49 42 40 44 10 369

17 1 Magnus J Cextra 35 55 28 41 50 43 32 50 0 30 364

18 1 Björn B C 48 51 0 45 25 13 46 30 14 20 292

19 2 Hanna C C 37 52 31 15 29 20 36 32 34 0 286

20 2 Annica J C 22 46 28 22 45 29 18 22 14 30 276

21 1 Fanny A C 37 39 6 0 37 23 18 24 22 40 246

22 1 Kalle Se C 37 47 0 33 37 9 24 24 28 0 239

0

1 2 Oscar A A 41 54 23 34 41 30 34 20 30 10 317

2 1 Fanny A A 17 31 23 9 39 23 30 28 18 20 238

0

1 3 Jörgen G B 57 59 48 52 52 56 52 56 40 60 532

2 VÄ Jålen B 50 56 36 42 53 50 50 48 48 40 473

3 VY Katarina P B 49 22 48 48 44 44 48 50 52 60 465

4 3 Stefan E B 43 54 33 37 55 38 34 40 38 40 412

1 3 Tobbe L R 51 56 52 41 46 43 50 32 48 50 469

2 2 Oscar A R 35 48 29 0 25 23 24 24 40 30 278

För Poängligan Ligan

1 3 Jan A C 56 60 52 40 57 57 50 48 56 60 536 29

2 3 Jörgen G B 57 59 48 52 52 56 52 56 40 60 532 28

3 3 Jörgen G C 53 59 57 47 57 51 54 50 50 50 528 27

4 3 Pelle C C 53 58 53 52 53 56 42 52 44 60 523 26

5 2 Sammy I C 54 58 47 52 48 51 48 52 44 60 514 25

6 3 Stefan E C 55 55 37 41 55 52 54 44 48 60 501 24

7 3 Micke M C 54 59 46 47 50 46 55 42 48 50 497 23

8 3 Tobbe L C 54 56 58 49 52 41 46 52 46 40 494 22

9 2 Manne P C 49 53 53 55 28 48 46 52 48 50 482 21

10 1 Anette S C 54 50 33 47 55 51 46 48 48 50 482 20

11 3 Emil O C 53 57 46 52 53 48 46 42 48 30 475 19

12 VÄ Jålen B 50 56 36 42 53 50 50 48 48 40 473 18

13 3 Karl S C 55 53 45 42 52 52 34 40 36 60 469 17

14 3 Tobbe L R 51 56 52 41 46 43 50 32 48 50 469 16

15 VY Katarina P B 49 22 48 48 44 44 48 50 52 60 465 15

16 VÄ Jålen C 49 55 40 39 49 52 38 42 46 50 460 14

17 VÄ Curt J C 47 56 40 42 37 43 50 40 52 30 437 13

18 3 Stefan E B 43 54 33 37 55 38 34 40 38 40 412 12

19 VY Katarina P C 52 55 6 47 39 24 48 34 44 50 399 11

20 1 Magnus J C 49 48 29 15 43 49 42 40 44 10 369 10

21 1 Magnus J Cextra 35 55 28 41 50 43 32 50 0 30 364 9

22 2 Oscar A A 41 54 23 34 41 30 34 20 30 10 317 8

23 1 Björn B C 48 51 0 45 25 13 46 30 14 20 292 7

24 2 Hanna C C 37 52 31 15 29 20 36 32 34 0 286 6

25 2 Oscar A R 35 48 29 0 25 23 24 24 40 30 278 5

26 2 Annica J C 22 46 28 22 45 29 18 22 14 30 276 4

27 1 Fanny A C 37 39 6 0 37 23 18 24 22 40 246 3

28 1 Kalle Se C 37 47 0 33 37 9 24 24 28 0 239 2

29 1 Fanny A A 17 31 23 9 39 23 30 28 18 20 238 1


